Mon 1
Aug

Tue 2
Aug

0800

0900
0930

1000
1030

1100
1130

1230

1500
1530
1600

0800
0830

0900

0915

0945
0955

1010

1025

1035

1050

1105

1120
1135

1245

1415

1430

1440 -
1600

NW(C AY22-23 Orientation Schedule

Presentation

Student Arrival At Committee Room- issue badges/ cubicles/ IT support
documents

Commandant/DoS Week One Overview/WINS -
Com welcome remarks and intro DG policy and STS
Building Tour-- CMTE 1-10

Travel Window

Presenter Location 1

CMTE Sponsors CMTE rooms
Brig Gen Hurlbert/ Ice /
Finley
CMTE Sponsors

Arnold Auditorium

Cmte 1-3 start on G work up

Cmte 4-6 start on 1 work up

Cmte 7-8 start on 2 work up
Cmte 9-10 start on 3 and work up

Lunch & Class President Interviews

If you completed the below actions during pre-inprocessing, attendance
is not required except for Health and Fitness actions.
International Fellows EXCEMPT

IT Issues & Military Personnel
DTS & Govt Credit Card
Health and Fitness- PHA,
TRICARE, Vaccination
*Students travel back to NWC w|

on, Dental,

n complete

Committee Time

Presentation

Student Arrival At Committee Room

CONVOCATION at 0800 to 0845
NDU COVID Mitigation
Welcome and University Overview

Chaplain
Q& A/ 15-Min. Break

NDU/Base Security

Privacy Awareness

Library and Writing Center

Resource Management Directorate (GTCC, Passport, DTS)

NDU Foundation

Information Technologies

Lunch

Equal Opportunity, Sexual Harass| t and Sexual Assault Training

Research (NDU Scholars)

Electives/Concentrations Brief

Concentration/Scholars Program Breakout

Pez, Service Chairs, Ice Interviews in RH120

Students Report to NWC Admin
table locationed in South Atrium in
LH

LH Cafeteria
LH1104
MH187-188/195

CMTE Rooms

CMTE Sponsors

Presenter Location 1

CMTE Sponsors CMTE Rooms

NDU President (NDUP)
WES

Mr. Tony Spinosa, NDU
Health and Fitness

Dr. Bryon Greenwald,

Deputy Provost
COL Henry Soussan,
Chaplain

Front of NWC- Outdoors

Arnold Hall

Mr. Nicholas Kutchak, NDU
Security

Mr. Nicholas Kutchak, NDU
Security

Dr. M n Ramaswamy,
NDU Chief, Academic
Services, Dr. Trela
Anderson, Academic
Specialist, Ms. Kathleen
Denman, Writing Specialist

Mr. Jordan Miles, RMD
GTCC, Ms. LaKisha White,
RMD Travel Analyst
Mr. James Schmeling
Mr. Robb Childs, CIO-PID
Program Manager

Mr. Warren Hunter, Joint
Base Myer Henderson Hall
Garrison Victim Advocate

Dr. Laura
J. Pulzone, Director, Institut
e for National Strategic
Studies (INSS)

CAPT Richard Knig|
Academic Affairs
Lincoln Hall Café, South
Atrium and Marshall Hall
Atrium

COVID Locations (only to be used if
required)

Attendance Schedule:
1230- Committee 1 & 10
1300- Committee 2 & 9
1330- Committee 3 & 8
1400- Committee 4 & 7
1430- Committee 5 & 6

COVID Locations

Arnold Auditorium: CMTE 1-5

CMTE 6 RH242/244

CMTE 7 RH235/238

CMTE 8 RH223/224
CMTE 9 RH210/211

CMTE 10 RH241/243

** Two Faculty Committee Sponsors
are responsible for technology in
Seminar rooms




Wed 3
Aug

Thur4
Aug

Fri5
Aug

0800
0830
0900
0930
1000
1030
1100
1130
1200
1230
1300
1330

1400
1445
1515

0800
0830
0915
0930
0945
1015
1030
1100
1130
1200
1230
1300
1330
1400
1430
1500
1530
1600
1630

0800
0830
0900
0930
1000
1030
1100
1130
1200
1230
1300
1330
1400
1430
1500
1530
1600
1630
1700-
1900

DRAFT AS OF 15JULY

Presentation Presenter Location 1 COVID Locations

Student Arrival At Committee Room CMTE Sponsors

NDU Health and Fitness Briefing Arnold Auditorium: CMTE 6-10
CMTE 1 RH242/244
CMTE 2 RH235/238
CMTE 3 RH223/224
NDU Health and Fitness Open House NDU Health and Fitness Arnold Hall Auditorium CMTE 4 RH210/211
Yoga; Martial Arts; CHAMPS; CMTE 5 RH241/243

Armed Forces Wellness Center; Meditation ** Two Faculty Committee Sponsors
are responsible for technology in
Seminar rooms

Lunch/Travel/computer CMTE Sponsors CMTE Rooms

TRANSITION TO NWC SCHEDULE

Dean of Students Welcome Ice Arnold * Intro Class Pres/VP

Dean of Admin/COS Welcome - COVID Protocol Dean Peznola
Research/Writing/Diagnostic Dr. Bucknam/Ms. Denman

Presentation Presenter Location 1 COVID Locations

Student Arrival At Committee Room CMTE Sponsors CMTE Rooms

Academic Curriculum Overview Dean Orr Arnold Auditorium: CMTE 1-5
[o]:1V]3 Heffington/Zedlar CMTE 6 RH242/244
Assessments Dr. Zedlar CMTE 7 RH235/238

6600 Overview Col Hendrix CMTE 8 RH223/224

Electives Program COL White CMTE 9 RH210/211
Overview of calendar and TEAMS Ice

Lunch / EXCOM Meeting / CMTE BYOD Validation CMTE Sponsors CMTE Rooms CMTE 10 RH241/243

** Two Faculty Committee Sponsors
are responsible for technology in
Seminar rooms

Alumni Association Welcome; Brent Elementary Mr. Puzon / Mr. Mcris

Sports program overview Norb Doyle / Mr. Dunmire Arnold
PREP-T; Spouse Elective DuBe / Dr. Kronvoll

Writing Diagnostic Writing Time Bucknam

Presentation Presenter Location 1 COVID Locations

Student Arrival At Committee Room - Writing Diagnostic Due CMTE Sponsors CMTE Rooms

COVID Locations

Joint Doctrine Introduction Col Heffington Arnold Auditorium: CMTE 6-10
Writing Fundamentals Ms. Denman CMTE 1 RH242/244

CMTE 2 RH235/238
Committee Time CMTE Sponsors CMTE 3 RH223/224

CMTE 4 RH210/211

Lunch Students CMTE Rooms CMTE 5 RH241/243

Joint Doctrine Self Study Time N/A ** Two Faculty Committee Sponsors
are responsible for technology in
Students depart to prepare for Commandant's Reception Seminar rooms

NWC Commandant's Welcome Reception with spouses Commandant RH Rotunda



	Schedule

